Ace & Aces Tournament 2023

Congratulations Lynn Adams & Vicki Mitchell

Ace of the Month Winners

December Lynn Adams

January Pepper Trautman

March Marie Iverson
April Merridee Wark
May Ruth Smalldon
June Cathy Lowman
July Marcy Kaufman

August Sherry Skogrand
October T | Gloria Arra
October T  Pam Taylor
November T Mary Gaynett
November T Peg Wynkoop

Aces of the Month Winners
August Vicki Mitchell
January Esther Corn

February | Jeannette Colombi

March Janice Runnels
April Janet Arnold

May T Cheryl Sherwood
May T Marlys Stannebaum
June Carol Friday

July T Mary Lawson

July T Charlene Morris

September Joan Chiapputi
October Margie Zener

November Karolyn Cramer

HC | Gross Score

10
13
12
14
17
14
18
12

9
14
13
10

81
84
86
87
94
93
93
92
84
91
89
89

HC | Gross Score

29
28
31
28
32
22
20
33
33
25
27
27
18

98
103
101
103
139

99

93
105
104

95
103

99

93

Net Score

69
75
70
75
107
77
73
72
71
70
76
72
75

Winnings

$50.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Winnings

$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1/10/24



