## Ace & Aces Tournament 2023

## **Congratulations Lynn Adams & Vicki Mitchell**

Ace o	f the Month Winners	Gross Score		Winnings	
December	Lynn Adams	10	81		\$50.00
January	Pepper Trautman	13	84		\$20.00
March	Marie Iverson	12	86		\$20.00
April	Merridee Wark	14	87		\$20.00
Мау	Ruth Smalldon	17	94		\$20.00
June	Cathy Lowman	14	93		\$20.00
July	Marcy Kaufman	18	93		\$20.00
August	Sherry Skogrand	12	92		\$20.00
October T	Gloria Arra	9	84		\$20.00
October T	Pam Taylor	14	91		\$20.00
November T	Mary Gaynett	13	89		\$20.00
November T	Peg Wynkoop	10	89		\$20.00
Aces of the Month Winners HC Gross Score Net Score Winnings					
	Vicki Mitchell	29	98	69	\$50.00
August	Esther Corn		103	75	\$20.00
January		28			\$20.00
February	Jeannette Colombi	31	101	70	
March	Janice Runnels	28	103	75	\$20.00
April	Janet Arnold	32	139	107	\$20.00
Мау Т	Cheryl Sherwood	22	99	77	\$20.00
Мау T	Marlys Stannebaum	20	93	73	\$20.00
June	Carol Friday	33	105	72	\$20.00
July T	Mary Lawson	33	104	71	\$20.00
July T	Charlene Morris	25	95	70	\$20.00
September	Joan Chiapputi	27	103	76	\$20.00
October	Margie Zener	27	99	72	\$20.00
November	Karolyn Cramer	18	93	75	\$20.00